Position

County Assessor

Assistant County Assessor
Appraisal Supervisor
Assessment Systems Analyst
Appraisal Supervisor
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Cadastral Mapping/Gis
Specialist

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |
Administrative Secretary
Appraiser |

Appraiser I

Appraiser I

Senior Title Examiner
Assessment Technician Il
Appraiser I

Title Examiner
Assessment Technician I
Appraiser Il

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$116,890
$102,594
$76,125
$72,015
$67,863
$59,402
$57,439
$56,676
$54,090

$52,407
$48,648
$44,434
$43,627
$42,215
$40,311
$39,512
$33,028
$30,822
$27,748
$27,198
$24,921
$13,434

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,977

$9,181
$22,808
$26,944
$22,071
$17,009
$17,009
$23,730
$15,948

$16,139
$14,744
$15,690
$13,561
$17,856
$14,807
$12,857
$3,955
$8,440
$6,725
$15.611
$4,620
$3,955



