Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Assessor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$116,890	\$35,977
Assistant County Assessor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$102,594	\$9,181
Appraisal Supervisor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$76,125	\$22,808
Assessment Systems Analyst		Imperial County	Assessor	\$72,015	\$26,944
Appraisal Supervisor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$67,863	\$22,071
Appraiser III		Imperial County	Assessor	\$59,402	\$17,009
Appraiser III		Imperial County	Assessor	\$57,439	\$17,009
Auditor-Appraiser II		Imperial County	Assessor	\$56,676	\$23,730
Cadastral Mapping/Gis Specialist		Imperial County	Assessor	\$54,090	\$15,948
Appraiser III		Imperial County	Assessor	\$52,407	\$16,139
Appraiser I		Imperial County	Assessor	\$48,648	\$14,744
Administrative Secretary		Imperial County	Assessor	\$44,434	\$15,690
Appraiser I		Imperial County	Assessor	\$43,627	\$13,561
Appraiser II		Imperial County	Assessor	\$42,215	\$17,856
Appraiser II		Imperial County	Assessor	\$40,311	\$14,807
Senior Title Examiner		Imperial County	Assessor	\$39,512	\$12,857
Assessment Technician III		Imperial County	Assessor	\$33,028	\$3,955
Appraiser II		Imperial County	Assessor	\$30,822	\$8,440
Title Examiner		Imperial County	Assessor	\$27,748	\$6,725
Assessment Technician II		Imperial County	Assessor	\$27,198	\$15,611
Appraiser III		Imperial County	Assessor	\$24,921	\$4,620
Office Assistant I		Imperial County	Assessor	\$13,434	\$3,955